 For more Information
please call
1-800-Belden1
Description
20 AWG stranded (7x28) .038" tinned copper conductors, polyethylene insulation, Beldfoil® (100% coverage) plus a tinned copper
braid shield (55% coverage), sunlight-resistant PVC jacket.
AWG
  # Pairs  AWG  Stranding  Conductor Material  Dia. (in.)

Electrical Characteristics (Overall):
DC Resistance Unbalanced: .77 Ohms/1000 ft Max
 Page 2 of 3 02-10-2008
Detailed Specifications & Technical Data
ENGLISH MEASUREMENT VERSION
 9463  Twinax - Blue Hose® Cable
Item # Putup Ship Weight Jacket Color Notes Item Desc
9463 0011000 1,000 FT 39.000 LB BROWN 78 OHM TWINAX BRN
9463 00110000 10,000 FT 380.000 LB BROWN C Z 78 OHM TWINAX BRN
9463 0016000 6,000 FT 234.000 LB BROWN C Z 78 OHM TWINAX BRN
9463 0031000 1,000 FT 39.000 LB ORANGE C 78 OHM TWINAX ORG
9463 00310000 10,000 FT 380.000 LB ORANGE C Z 78 OHM TWINAX ORG
9463 0036000 6,000 FT 234.000 LB ORANGE C Z 78 OHM TWINAX ORG
9463 0071000 1,000 FT 39.000 LB VIOLET C 00 OHM TWINAX VIO
9463 0076000 6,000 FT 234.000 LB VIOLET C Z 78 OHM TWINAX VIO
9463 J22100 100 FT 4.400 LB BLUE, STRONG 78 OHM TWINAX BLUSTG
9463 J221000 1,000 FT 39.000 LB BLUE, STRONG C 78 OHM TWINAX BLUSTG
9463 J22500 500 FT 18.000 LB BLUE, STRONG 78 OHM TWINAX BLUSTG
9463 J226000 6,000 FT 234.000 LB BLUE, STRONG C Z 78 OHM TWINAX BLUSTG
9463 J22U1000 1,000 FT 38.000 LB BLUE, STRONG 78 OHM TWINAX BLUSTG
9463 J22U500 600 FT 23.400 LB BLUE, STRONG 78 OHM TWINAX BLUSTG
Notes:
C = CRATE REEL PUT-UP.
Z = FINAL PUT-UP LENGTH MAY VARY (+ OR -) 10% FOR SPOOLS OR REELS AND(+ OR -) 5% FOR UNREEL CARTONS FROM LENGTH